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2&3 BHK ULTRA LUXURY SPACIOUS e 2 NEAR MEDICAL HUB, MANSAROVER
READY TO SHIFT APARTMENTS EXTENSION, JAISINGHPURA, JAIPUR




“From the
Landscapes, Lavish
Amenities, to
Luxurious Apartments
" in Towers that kiss the
Sky, Square Arcade
offers the perfect
connectivity from all
parts of the city, with
great views of the
city's Skyline, - \ A = oo T e -
abundant green i = i L\ : 2. e ey N e wf
spaces, and a T Gt P Y
lot of charm.”
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ROOF TOP CiARDEN
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INDOOR GAMES

L

KIDS PLAY AREA MULTIPURPOSE HALL
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roomd, and Vienwd that oveilook the /oriczon.

A FULLY SAFE & SECURED SOCIETY
A MODERN FITTINGS & FIXTURES
A 2 & 3 BHK KING SIZE APARTMENTS

MODERN GYM | LUSHGREEN GAREQ \WALKING TRACK

/




EDUCATIONAL INSTIT

Asian World Schoo

MULTIPLE ROAD
CONNECTIVITY

- |
HIGH CLASS
SECURITY

S

HOTELS & RESORTS
Ramada Hotel

Pink Pearl
Kanchan Kesari
Samskara Resort
Hotel Jaipur Green ?
Stardom Resort

=i

QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION

UPTO 90%
LOAN FACILITY

CORPORATE & INDUSTRIES
Mahindra World City (SEZ)
JCB
Infosys

Ashoka Leyland

@ shreenath Arcade Pvt. Ltd.
sapL Shri Gargi Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.

" 39-40, Vishvesvaria Nagar, Near Gopalpura Flyover
Jaipur -302018, Email:- squarearcadell@gmail.com
website :- www.shreenatharcade.com
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LOCATION MAP @ Raiy

9 Step by Step Station

: o School

Manipal University
Vatika City Pink Pear] = DPS Ashok Hospital Sodala
Ajmer<«—

9 Rambagh

Omax City ' Circle
9 ]airsilree Eerm{al

Singhaniya University SC;OOI
Mahindra SEZ

¢

Emerald Garden Club

St. Xavier
university

Square Arcade

Foundation of your trust.......

Muhana Mandi

/

CONTACT FOR BOOKINGS

8290962000

\d

SMS
Hospital

@
9

Durlabhji
Hospital

—Jagatpura

a

Jawahar Circle

o9

Jaipur Airport
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AREA STATEMENT

Flat No

Unite Type

Saleable Area

A-1

A-Block
3BHK

1717.89

A-2

3BHK

1335.97

A-3

3BHK with
Servant Room

1838.28

A-4

3BHK with
Servant Room

1650.20

A-5

3BHK

1585.20

A-6

3BHK

1413.23

A-7

3BHK

1640.32

| A-8

3BHK

1645.76

A-9

2.5BHK

1391.93

A-10

3BHK

1767.07

3 A-11

2BHK

1257.57

B-Block
3BHK

1593.24

3BHK

1593.24

3BHK

1593.24

3BHK

1593.24

C-Block
3BHK

1717.89

2BHK

1335.97

3BHK with
Servant Room

1627.40

3BHK with
Servant Room

1855.85

2BHK

1576.84
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2BHK

1330.44
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1393.93

3BHK

1767.07
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